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Raj Rishi Bhartrihari Matsya University, Alwar

Programme of BBA Part-1 Exam-2022

Date Day Time Name of Paper
15.09.2022 Thursday 09:00AM to 10.30AM |I-Business and Management
17.09.2022 Saturdéy 09:00AM fo 10.30AM  [II-Business Communication
20.09.2022 Tuesday 09:00AM to 10.30AM |III-Legal Aspects of Indian Business
22.09.2022 Thursday 09:00AM to 10.30AM |IV-Business Economics

- 24.09.2022 Saturday 09:00AM to 10.30AM |V- Fundamental of Accounting
27.09.2022 Tuesday 09:00AM to 10.30AM  |VI-Computer Fundamentals-Theory
Note :

1. Complaint against question paper(s), if any,
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within
concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Date: l‘q l‘ZD').')._
Place: m,\amp

should be submitted with Question Paper to the
a week from the date of Examination for the paper

P oo

Controller 6T Examinations




WIS W wdal ae=a favafaame, sreac

s Raj Rishi Bhartrihari Matsya University, Alwar

Programme of BBA Part-II Exam-2022

Date Day Time Name of Paper

14.09.2022 | Wednesday | 12:00 PM to 01.30 PM I-Strategic Management

16.09.2022 Friday 12:00 PM to 01.30 PM [I-Marketing Management

19.09.2022 Monday 12:00 PM to 01.30 PM  [III-Human Resource Management

21.09.2022 | Wednesday | 12:00 PMto 01.30 PM [TV - Business Finance

23.09.2022 Friday 12:00 PM to 01.30 PM | V- Quantitative Techniques

27.09.2022 Tuesday 12:00 PM to 01.30 PM  |VI- Management Information System

Note ;

1. Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper
concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Date: 2]q [2022.

Place: ey %%—b\
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